

---

## FURNITURI DE BIROU

I.D.: 68884155

---

Data publicarii	04.05.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 547,47 RON - 547,47 RON

---

Descriere: Lipici solid 36gr Herlitz buc 12 5,05 60,60 Dosar plic buc 150 0,70 105,00 Dosar sina buc 100 0,69 69,00 Dosar PVC buc 200 0,69 138,00 Monetar autocopiativ buc 2 3,36 6,72 Post It 75x75 buc 20 2,10 42,00 Dosar PVC buc 3 2,10 6,30 Plic TB/4 sili buc 15 0,84 12,60 Plic TC/4 sili buc 20 0,28 5,60 Post it 21050 buc 5 3,53 17,65 Foi Parcurs Persoane buc 10 8,4 84,00

---